Technisches Datenblatt
Kompressor

KLs il

Kolner Luftungssysteme GmbH

Technische Daten

Typ des Kompressors
Betriebsverhaltnis 1
Kalteleistung 1
Betriebsverhaltnis 2
Kalteleistung 2
Spannung

Kaltemittel (Empfehlung)
Kiihlkapazitat

Motortyp

BOM.

Modell des Kompressors
Kehrvolumen (cm3/rev)
Frequenz (Hz)
Saugleitung
Abdruckleitung
Herstellungsort

Marke

Koélner Liftungssysteme GmbH

32.02.068 (NEU 2168 GK)

Hermetisch
(-10°C / +35°C)
1450W

(-25°C / +35°C)
760W
220-240V
R449a

744

1 Phase — CSIR
959HA51M1A)
NEU2168GK
14,28

50

5/6“

1/4“

Slowakei
Embraco

Bankverbindungen
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